

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16992/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 20/02/2009 in WP No.6432/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAM GOPAL NANGIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN Respondent(s)

Date: 21/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.  
Dr. Prem Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on 1st  
March, 2011.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER